
Race 10 - Pilgrims Cross

[ 1st :44:20, 2nd :45:25, 3rd :46:39 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec)

Fell 

Pts

GP 

Pts

1 3 Ashley Wright M 0 46 39 97.5 97.5

2 7 Dom Leckie M 0 49 21 92.1 92.1

3 10 Chris Kay M35 0 50 9 90.7 90.7

4 11 William Tyson M 0 50 26 90.2 90.2

5 12 Sam Scholes M 0 50 43 89.6 89.6

6 19 Jon Wright M50 0 53 12 85.5 98.8

7 22 Duncan Cannon M40 0 54 8 84.0 89.0

8 27 Ben Blosse M 0 56 21 80.7 80.7

9 31 Richard Butterwick M50 0 56 57 79.8 92.3

10 34 Sam Lund M50 0 57 38 78.9 89.0

11 36 Peter Kerridge M60 0 57 51 78.6 96.0

12 48 Darren Graham M55 1 0 52 74.7 87.9

13 57 James Riley M50 1 3 56 71.1 81.5

14 61 Mark Tempest M50 1 4 45 70.2 81.2

15 68 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 6 42 68.2 78.2

16 78 Mick Cooper M60 1 8 26 66.4 81.2

17 108 Darren Gillman M50 1 15 42 60.1 69.4

18 110 Tracey Kerridge F55 1 16 14 59.6 84.4

19 116 David Ashton M60 1 18 25 58.0 73.7

20 126 Lisa Kempster F50 1 20 50 56.2 72.0

21 134 Katie Samuelson F45 1 25 40 53.1 65.9

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec)

Fell 

Pts

GP 

Pts ↓

1 19 Jon Wright M50 0 53 12 85.5 98.8

2 3 Ashley Wright M 0 46 39 97.5 97.5

3 36 Peter Kerridge M60 0 57 51 78.6 96.0

4 31 Richard Butterwick M50 0 56 57 79.8 92.3

5 7 Dom Leckie M 0 49 21 92.1 92.1

6 10 Chris Kay M35 0 50 9 90.7 90.7

7 11 William Tyson M 0 50 26 90.2 90.2

8 12 Sam Scholes M 0 50 43 89.6 89.6

9 22 Duncan Cannon M40 0 54 08 84.0 89.0

10 34 Sam Lund M50 0 57 38 78.9 89.0

11 48 Darren Graham M55 1 0 52 74.7 87.9

12 110 Tracey Kerridge F55 1 16 14 59.6 84.4

13 57 James Riley M50 1 3 56 71.1 81.5

14 61 Mark Tempest M50 1 04 45 70.2 81.2

15 78 Mick Cooper M60 1 8 26 66.4 81.2

16 27 Ben Blosse M 0 56 21 80.7 80.7

17 68 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 6 42 68.2 78.2

18 116 David Ashton M60 1 18 25 58.0 73.7

19 126 Lisa Kempster F50 1 20 50 56.2 72.0

20 108 Darren Gillman M50 1 15 42 60.1 69.4

21 134 Katie Samuelson F45 1 25 40 53.1 65.9


